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Dealership Name : Granger Motors, Inc. Sales Code : F53681

Dealer Rep. z-westru

Customer Name X XXXXX

Type Retail

Priority Code 19

Vehicle Line Mustang

Model Year 2021

Order Code W003

Price Level 120

DESCRIPTION

MUSTANG GT COUPE

CARBONIZED GRAY

CLOTH SEATS

EBONY

EQUIPMENT GROUP 301A

.DUAL-ZONE ELEC AUTO TEMP CTRL

.SIRIUSXM RADIO N/A AK&HI

.5.0L TI-VCT V8: GT 460HP

.6-SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION

.P235/50R18 BSW ALL-SEAS TIRE

JOB #2 ORDER

MSRP

$36120

$0

$0

$0

$2000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

INVOICE

$34314

$0

$0

$0

$1880

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

DESCRIPTION

RAISED BLADE DECKLID SPOILER

3.55 RATIO LIMITED SLIP AXLE

FORD SAFE & SMART PACKAGE

.ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL

.VOICE-ACT TOUCHSCREEN NAV SYS

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET

ACTIVE VALVE PERFORMANCE EXH

50 STATE EMISSIONS

FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

MSRP

$0

$0

$725

$0

$0

$0

$895

$0

$0

$0

$1195

INVOICE

$0

$0

$682

$0

$0

$0

$841

$0

$33.12

$0

$1195

MSRP INVOICE

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS $40935 $38945.12

DISCOUNTS NA NA

TOTAL $40935 $38945.12

This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.


