

Preview Order W003 - P8C V8 Fastback : Order Summary Time of Preview: 04/07/2021 17:43:23

Dealership Name : Granger Motors, Inc.

Sales Code : F53681

Dealer Rep.	z-westru		Туре	Retail		Vehicle Line	Mustang	Order Code	W003
Customer Name	X XXXXX		Priority Code	19		Model Year	2021	Price Level	120
DESCRIPTION		MSRP	INVOICE		DE	SCRIPTION		MSRP	INVOICE
MUSTANG GT COUPE		\$36120	\$34314		RA	ISED BLADE	DECKLID SPOILER	\$0	\$0
CARBONIZED GRAY		\$0	\$0		3.5	55 RATIO LIMI	TED SLIP AXLE	\$0	\$0
CLOTH SEATS		\$0	\$0		FC	ORD SAFE & S	MART PACKAGE	\$725	\$682
EBONY		\$0	\$0		.A	DAPTIVE CRU	ISE CONTROL	\$0	\$0
EQUIPMENT GROUP 301A		\$2000	\$1880		.V	DICE-ACT TOU	JCHSCREEN NAV S	YS \$0	\$0
.DUAL-ZONE ELEC AUTO TEMP CTRL		\$0	\$0		FF	ONT LICENSE	PLATE BRACKET	\$0	\$0
.SIRIUSXM RADIO N/A AK&HI		\$0	\$0		AC	TIVE VALVE F	PERFORMANCE EXH	H \$895	\$841
.5.0L TI-VCT V8: GT 460HP		\$0	\$0		50	STATE EMISS	SIONS	\$0	\$0
.6-SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION		\$0	\$0		FUEL CHARGE			\$0	\$33.12
.P235/50R18 BSW ALL-SEAS TIRE		\$0	\$0		PRICED DORA			\$0	\$0
JOB #2 ORDER		\$0	\$0		DE	STINATION &	DELIVERY	\$1195	\$1195
								MSRP	INVOICE
TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS							\$40935	\$38945.12	
DISCOUNTS							NA	NA	
TOTAL								\$40935	\$38945.12

This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.